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2024 GACC Events & Payment Schedule

Date/Day Event Payment Due

Feb 24 Sat Chili Open Feb 19

Mar 23 Sat Par 3 Mar 18

Apr 20 Sat 1st Annual Cedar Creek Masters Apr 15

May 11 Sat Ladies Day May 6

May 25 Sat The Edward Jones CTP Shootout May 20

Jul 4 Thur Flag Tournament Jun 28

Aug 3 Sat Gary’s Revenge Jul 29

Sep 14 Sat Crystal Cup 
Draw Party 8/11 - 4 Person Draw

Sep 9

Oct 19 Sat GACC Cup Championship 
2 Person Teams Oct 14

Nov 16 Sat GACC Season Finale Nov 11

Dec 14 Sat Bubba Tournament Dec 9


